

Sr. No. 03
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2538/2024

Danish Hassan ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Zaffar Qadri, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ab. Rashid Malik, Sr. AAG with
Mr. M. Younis Hafiz, Assisting Counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.12.2024

List tomorrow i.e. 17.12.2024, within Item No. 1 to 5.

SRINAGAR:
16.12.2024
ARIF



(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE